BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Stondord
SECTION 463-300-1 00
Issue 3, October 1973
INTERCONNECTING DEVICES
SELECTION AND GENERAL INFORMATION
1. GENERAL
1.01 This section provides information for the

CEBAW F-58006 [MD] or F-58007 [MD] Intercom
KTU)
* Denotes uniform service order code.
Page 22
ISS 3, SECTION 463-300-100
• TABLE A (Cont).
TYPICAL
CUSTOMER·
usoc• INTERCONNECTING ASSOCIATED PROVIDED
DEVICE EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT
CEBAX 111A IU (formerly 432A KTU 69H App Mtg or 606A Panel Conferencing
CEBBX and F-58006 [MD] KTU) Device
CED 101-Type IU 69G App Mtg or PBX
604-Type Panel
CEK J53050E, 11 IU (formerly 23-Inch Rack or 16-Type Message
F-58356 [MD] IU) App Mtg Register
CET 102-Type IU 69G App Mtg or PBX
604-Type Panel
CEZ KS-20893 Multiline Coupler Key Telephone Set Conferencing
CEZAW Device
CTD J53050G, 11 IU 23-Inch Rack or 16-Type Call Diverter
App Mtg
C1V 18D KTU 105-Type App Mtg Traffic
Measuring
C1Y J92614E 23-Inch Rack or 16-Type FADS
App Mtg
C2ACP 102-Type IU 69G App Mtg or Key System
604-Type Panel
C2AKS 102-Type IU 69G App Mtg or Key System
604-Type Panel Call Diverter
C2H J53050C, 12 IU J98605AH Sig Unit, 44V4, or Microwave
24 V 4C Repeater Channel
C2K J53050C, 12 IU 23-Inch Rack or Microwave
J53050D, 11 IU 16-Type App Mtg Channel
C22 112A IU 607A Panel PBX
C232W J53050D, 11 IU 23-Inch Rack or 16-Type PBX or station
31B Voice Coupler App Mtg; 24V4C Repeater Equipment
C234W 44V4A Repeater 23-Inch Rack F-58122 AMP PBX
C24 J53050C, 12 IU J98605AH, Sig Unit Microwave
24V4C Repeater Channel
* Denotes uniform service order code.
Page 23
BSP 463-300-100-i03_1973-10-23.jpg Scanned by Frank Harrell (CowboyFrank) Castle Rock. Colorado Feb 23,2016 20 :52 :23
SECTION 463-300-1 00
• TABLE A (Conti.
TYPICAL
CUSTOMER-
usoc• INTERCONNECTING ASSOCIATED PROVIDED
DEVICE EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT
C25 118AIU 23-Inch Rae~ or 16C App Mtg PBX ANI
C27 J53050C, L2 IU 23-Inch Rack or 16-Type App Microwave
J53050D, L1 IU Mtg Channel
DCK J53050F, L1 IU 23-Inch Rack or 16-Type App Dictation or
Mtg Radio Paging
Equipment
DCT J58827E Trunk Ckt 23-Inch Rack or 16-Type App Dictation
Mtg Equipment
DCW J58824CD Trunk Ckt 23-Inch Rack or 16-Type App Radio Paging
Mtg Equipment
GC2 15D KTU 105-Type App Mtg Ring Indicator
Equipment
HZM J53050H, L1 IU 23-Inch Rack or 16-Type App Traffic ·
Mtg Measuring
LOH llOA IU 69H App Mtg or 606A Panel Music-on-Hold
LVH 109A IU or llOA IU 69H App Mtg or 606A Panel Music-on-Hold
PVF 114AIU Key Telephone Set Video Set